

■ Product Profile / Terms and Conditions

Name of Product	Green soybean flour 120 g						
JAN Code	4971070416779	Package	Materials	PP,PE,M			
Use by date	11 months		Size/Inner Capacity	Length(cm)	Width(cm)	Height (cm)	Inner Capacity
				2.5	13.0	25.5	132.0
Minimum Units of Delivery	5 bundles	Packing	Materials	DB		Volume	30×2
Lead Time	Domestic delivery: about 2 weeks		size/Gross weight	Length(cm)	Width(cm)	Height (cm)	Weight (kg)
				31.0	41.0	26.0	9.1
Storage Condition	<div><div><div><input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Normal Tempreture</div><div><input type="checkbox"/> Refrigeratino</div><div><input type="checkbox"/> Frozen</div></div><div></div></div>	Referenc e Price	<div><input type="checkbox"/> FO<input type="checkbox"/> CIF</div> <div>* varied by terms and conditions</div>		Prices are valid before	Until the end of December 2025	
					Price in Japanese market	230 yen (excluding tax)	
Certifications (Products/System)	FSSC22000, Halal (Japan Islamic Trust)						

Ingredients and Additives	The Place of Origin	Nutritional Facts	Ingredient Amount (Eg. X calories/100g)
Green soybeans	China, Japan	Amount of heat	445kcal
		Protein	35.9g
		Lipids	23.4 g
		Carbohydrates	30.5 g
		-Sugariness	15 g
		-Dietary fiber	15.5 g
		Salt equivalent	0.01 g
			Per 100g (analytical value)
Product Characteristics		Use Scenes (Usage ・ Recipes)	
[The Hiroshima Brand Certified Product] This light-brown kinako (soybean flour) is made from 100% green soybeans, carefully roasted and uncolored. Enjoy the sweetness, aroma, and color achieved through our unique manufacturing process. It comes with a zipper for easy storage.		Simply top your daily breakfast with green soybean flour, such as yogurt or milk, for a delicious and easy way to get nutrients that are beneficial for women. With the healthy components of soy and beta-carotene, it's especially recommended for women who are concerned about their beauty and health. Compared to regular soybean flour, it has a milder flavor with less of a fragrant aroma, making it perfect for green smoothies.	

■ Product Picture

	
	Allergen (Specific Raw Materials)
	Soybeans